
Montana Career Pathways / Dual Enrollment 
Campus Coordinator & MUS Contact List 

 

City College 
Sydney Donaldson 
3803 Central Ave, Billings, MT 59102 
(406) 247-3015 
sydney.donaldson@msubillings.edu 
 

 
Miles Community College 
Garth Sleight 
2715 Dickinson St, Miles City, MT 59301 
(406) 874-6212 
sleightg@milescc.edu 
 

Flathead Valley Community College 
Beth Romain / Blake Ladenburg 
777 Grandview Dr, Kalispell, MT 59901 
(406) 756-3923 / (406) 285-1523 
eromain@fvcc.edu / bladenburg@fvcc.edu 
 

Missoula College 
Jordan Patterson 
1205 E Broadway St, Missoula, MT 59801 
(406) 552-8689 
jordan.patterson@mso.umt.edu 
 

Dawson Community College 
Suela Cela 
300 College Dr, Glendive, MT 59330 
(406) 377-9403 
scela@dawson.edu 
 

Montana State University Northern 
Holly Haas 
PO Box 7751, 300 13th St W, Havre, MT 59501 
(406) 265-3723 
holly.haas@msun.edu 
 

Gallatin College 
Diane Dorgan 
101 Hamilton Hall, PO Box 170515, Bozeman, MT 59717 
(406) 994-2646 
dorgan@montana.edu 
 

Salish Kootenai College 
Dennis LaBonty 
PO Box 70, 58138 US Hwy 93, Pablo, MT 59855 
(406) 275-4936 
dennis_labonty@skc.edu 
 

Great Falls College 
Dena Wagner-Fossen / Madison Graham 
2100 16th Ave S, Great Falls, MT 59405 
(406) 771-4312 / (406) 771-4309 
dfossen@gfcmsu.edu / madison.graham2@gfcmsu.edu 
 

University of Montana Western 
Ryann Gibson 
710 S Atlantic St, Dillon, MT 59725 
(406) 683-7537 
ryann.gibson@umwestern.edu 
 

Helena College 
Stephanie Hunthausen 
1115 N Roberts St, Helena, MT 59601 
(406) 447-6993 
stephanie.hunthausen@helenacollege.edu 
 

Office of the Commissioner of Higher Education 
560 N Park Ave 
Helena, MT 59601 
 
Katy Brooke, Perkins Program Manager 
(406) 449-9141 
kbrooke@montana.edu 
 
Dan Karalus, Dual Enrollment Program Manager 
(406) 449-9128 
dkaralus@montana.edu 
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